Bolton
105221

105234
105239
105262
105264
105272
136135

Bury

105335
105345
105358
133944
143848
147883
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URN - School Name - Selected Year Groups

St Thomas of Canterbury RC School
St Thomas CofE Primary School

St Peter's CofE Primary School

St Joseph's RC High School
Thornleigh Salesian College

Bolton School Girls' Division

Kearsley Academy

St Marie's Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury
Our Lady of Grace RC Primary School
Parrenthorn High School

St Luke's CofE Primary School

Unsworth Academy

The Heys School

Year 2
Year 1
Year 1
Year 8
Year 7
Year 4
Year 8

Year 1
Year 2
Year 9
Year 1
Year 7
Year 7

Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 9
Year 10
Year 7
Year 10

Year 3
Year 4
Year 10
Year 3
Year 10
Year 9

Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 10
Year 11
Year 9
Year 11

Year 5
Year 6
Year 11
Year 5
Year 11
Year 10

Greater Manchester
Moving < V



Greater Manchester
Moving <V

Manchester

105408 Claremont Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105426 Mauldeth Road Primary School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105505 All Saints C of E Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105595 Withington Girls' School Year 3 Year 7 Year 8
136174 Co-op Academy Manchester Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
145873 CHS South Year 7 Year 8 Year 11
Oldham

105725 St Anne’s RC Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
135258 Bare Trees Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
136027 Oasis Academy Oldham Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
141333 Alt Academy Year 1 Year 3 Year 5

146316 E-ACT Royton and Crompton Academy Year 8 Year 9 Year 11



Greater Manchester
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Rochdale

105766 Shawclough Community Primary School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105783 Ashfield Valley Primary School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105800 Hamer Community Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105844 Cardinal Langley Roman Catholic High School Year 8 Year 10 Year N
147369 Matthew Moss High School Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
147875 Newhouse Academy Year 7 Year 10 Year N
148790 Kingsway Park High School Year 7 Year 8 Year N
148847 Oulder Hill Leadership Academy Year 9 Year 10 Year N
149510 Sandbrook Community Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
Salford

105929 St John's CofE Primary School Year 1 Year 3 Year 5
105963 St Sebastian’s RC Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
105986 St Patrick’'s RC High School Year 7 Year 9 Year 10
130396 Ellenbrook Community Primary School Year 2 Year 4 Year 6
131512 All Hallows RC High School Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
135661 Oasis Academy MediaCityUK Year 9 Year 10 Year N
136086 Beis Ruchel Girls School Year 8 Year 10 Year 11

144200 Ellesmere Park High School Year 7 Year 9 Year N



Stockport
106034
106051
106063
106117
106139
106156
135262

Tameside
106203
106266
135508
136273
138207
148098
148431

Broadstone Hall Primary School

High Lane Primary School

Nevill Road Junior School

St Christopher's Catholic Primary School
Bramhall High School

Stockport Grammar School

Stockport Academy

Audenshaw Primary School
Mossley Hollins High School
Great Academy Ashton
Audenshaw School

Denton West End Primary School
St George's CofE Primary School
Longdendale High School

Year 2
Year 1
Year 4
Year 1
Year 9
Year 6
Year 7

Year 2
Year 8
Year 8
Year 7
Year 2
Year 1

Year 8

Year 4
Year 3
Year 5
Year 3
Year 10
Year 10
Year 9

Year 4
Year 9
Year 10
Year 8
Year 4
Year 3
Year 9

Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 11
Year 11
Year 11

Year 6
Year 10
Year 11
Year 11
Year 6
Year 5
Year 11

Greater Manchester
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Trafford
106288
106312
136377
140877
145746

Wigan
106433
106447
106512
106521
137448
148526

Heyes Lane Primary School
Templemoor Infant and Nursery School
Wellington School

Lime Tree Primary Academy

Bollin Primary School

Garrett Hall Primary School

St Mary's CofE Primary School

Christ Church CofE Primary School Pennington
Cansfield High School

Fred Longworth High School

Outwood Academy Hindley

Year 2
Year 1
Year 8
Year 2

Year 1

Year 1
Year 2
Year 1
Year 7
Year 7
Year 8

Year 4
Year 2
Year 10
Year 4
Year 3

Year 3
Year 4
Year 3
Year 9
Year 8
Year 9

Year 6

Year 11
Year 6
Year 5

Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 11
Year 9
Year 11
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